



HEROCLIX

Star Trek HeroClix Away Team: The Next Generation Starter Set

Celebrate the release of the Star Trek HeroClix Away Team: The Next Generation with this all-new HeroClix Starter Set!

Star Trek HeroClix Away Team: The Next Generation Starter Set includes six of the most iconic crewmembers of the U.S.S. Enterprise-D with all-new dials! This Starter Set features Captain Jean-Luc Picard, Commander William T. Riker, Lt. Commander Data, Lt. Worf, Dr. Beverly Crusher, and Lt. Commander Geordi La Forge coming together to explore strange new worlds, to seek out new life and new civilizations, to boldly go where no man has gone before! Other Starfleet members, like Reginald Barclay and Ro Laren, can join with the rest of the crew of the Enterprise to take on fearsome adversaries such as Gul Madred or the Borg Queen, all four of which can be found in the Star Trek HeroClix Away Team: The Next Generation Booster Brick!

Starter Sets are excellent products for new players to learn and play HeroClix!

Includes everything a player needs to play HeroClix: figures, one double-sided map, Rulebook, Powers and Abilities Card (PAC), Object and Terrain tokens, Dice, and Character cards.



Click here for more images

| Sellable Unit | Star Trek HeroClix Away Team: The Next Generation Starter Set | Item # | 72918 |
|----------------------|---|--------------------|--------------------------|
| UPC | 634482729182 | | |
| Expected Release | Nov 2018 | Orders Due | Aug 14, 2018 |
| Master Carton Pack | 16 units per master carton | Inner Carton Pack | 0 units per inner carton |
| Has Hang Tab? | Yes | Case Size (inches) | 19(L) x11(W) x 14(H) |
| Case Gross Wgt (Ibs) | 7 | Country of origin | China |



© 2018 WizKids/NECA, LLC. WIZKIDS, HEROCLIX and COMBAT DIAL are trademarks of WizKids/NECA, LLC. All rights reserved.

TM & © 2018 CBS Studios Inc. STAR TREK and related marks are trademarks of CBS Studios Inc. All Right Reserved.